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3 Sara  Piispa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

6 Sanni  Nieminen 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 0

10 Suvi Hämäläinen 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0

11 Laura  Manninen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

12 Mia Karjalainen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 1

13 Meri-Helmi Höynälä 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

16 Trine  Sällström 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

18 Johanna Homi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

20 Mia  Vallenius 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1

21 Ella Sundström 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

25 Alisa Pöllänen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0

27 Oona Kauppi 0 0 3 2 0 5 0 0.00 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0.00 0 1 2 1 0 4 1 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12 1

28 Veera Kauppi 0 0 3 2 0 5 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 3 0 3 0 6 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12 0

32 Inka Lampinen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

80 My  Kippilä 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 4 1 0 0 5 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9 0

87 Milja-Maria Saarikoski 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

89 Jenna  Saario 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1

96 Sofia Leino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

Total 0 0 10 6 0 16 0 0.00 0 3 5 10 0 18 1 5.56 0 10 6 9 0 25 3 12.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 59 4
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Zone (Fields) A B C D E F G H I Total

Total 5 3 2 14 20 6 2 3 4 59

on Goal (Circles) 2 3 2 6 7 2 1 1 1 25
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Event Statistic FIN vs. POL FIN vs. SUI

T
o

ta
l S

h
o

ts

T
o

ta
l G

o
al

s

% T
o

ta
l S

h
o

ts

T
o

ta
l G

o
al

s

% T
o

ta
l S

h
o

ts

T
o

ta
l G

o
al

s

% T
o

ta
l S

h
o

ts

T
o

ta
l G

o
al

s

%

 Katri Luomaniemi 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

3 Sara  Piispa 0 0 0.00 6 1 16.67 0.00 6 1 16.67

6 Sanni  Nieminen 0 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 5 0 0.00 6 1 16.67

10 Suvi Hämäläinen 0 0 0.00 8 1 12.50 3 0 0.00 11 1 9.09

11 Laura  Manninen 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

12 Mia Karjalainen 0 0 0.00 4 3 75.00 4 1 25.00 8 4 50.00

13 Meri-Helmi Höynälä 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

16 Trine  Sällström 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

18 Johanna Homi 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00

20 Mia  Vallenius 0 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 3 1 33.33 5 2 40.00

21 Ella Sundström 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

25 Alisa Pöllänen 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

27 Oona Kauppi 0 0 0.00 8 2 25.00 11 1 9.09 19 3 15.79

28 Veera Kauppi 0 0 0.00 9 2 22.22 11 0 0.00 20 2 10.00

32 Inka Lampinen 0 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 0.00 1 1 100.00

80 My  Kippilä 0 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 8 0 0.00 9 1 11.11

87 Milja-Maria Saarikoski 0 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 2 0 0.00 5 1 20.00

89 Jenna  Saario 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 6 1 16.67

96 Sofia Leino 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 60 14 23.33 55 4 7.27 115 18 15.65
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